14
*Other sizes available
Technical Data*
Part No. Volt (V) AH/20HR Length Width Height Weight I.R. mOhmsin mm in mm in mm lbs kgs
G-6V180GC 6 180 10.24 260 7.09 180 9.84 250 63.0 28.5 2.00
G-6V200 6 200 12.72 323 7.01 178 9.76 248 68.3 31.0 1.50
G-12330 12 31 7.72 196 5.16 131 6.89 175 24.2 11.0 9.50
G-12400 12 40 7.72 196 6.54 166 6.73 171 30.8 14.0 9.00
G-12550 12 55 9.06 230 5.43 138 8.98 228 39.6 18.0 7.00
G-12750 12 75 10.24 260 6.65 169 8.98 228 57.3 26.0 6.00
G-12900 12 90 12.09 307 6.65 169 8.98 228 63.8 29.0 5.00
G-12V100 12 100 13.03 331 6.81 173 9.17 233 70.5 32.0 4.00
G-12V210 12 200 20.55 522 9.45 240 9.29 236 148 67.0 2.00
G Series Gel VRLA Batteries
31-230AH (6 & 12 Volt Blocks)
Advantages of Gel Batteries:
■	 Full recovery from deep discharge